
 

 

 

 
 

Tel. :- 079 – 2396 2260, 2262, 2263, 2264. Fax :- 079 – 2396 2277 E-mail :- stores@ipr.res.in 
  

Tender Notice No. IPR/ST/TN-ARC/07/18-19 dated 06.11.2018 
 Institute For Plasma Reserach invites tender for the Annual Rate Contract for Providing Tranportation Service of Stores.  
 Work :- To provide Transportation for the movement of the material from our office to our other premises situated at Ahmedabad / Gandhinagar, To and Fro to Vendors, Transporters, Gas Companies.  The parties intending to quote must have:  (i) The bidder must be a registered vendor under any Law/Act of India. Documentary evidence (Certificate of Incorporation/Registration/GST Registration) Must be submitted.  (ii) The bidder should have at least 1 year experience of Material transportation services as on publication of tender. Documentary evidence (contract copy/ Work Order) must be submitted along with work completion certificate/Experience certificate.  (iii) The bidder should have office in Ahmedabad or Gandhinagar (own/ rented). Copy of the valid documentary proof must be submitted along with the bid.  (iv) The bidder should have at least one Loading Vehicle of loading capacity of ≥700 Kgs in proprietor / Firm name / Haired registered vehicle with appropriate documents (Power of attorney). Copy of the Registration Certificate of the vehicle must be submitted along with the bid. 

 
EMD in  Due Date and time Date and Time of Opening 
15,340.00 13.00 Hours on 05.12.2018 14.30 Hours on 05.12.2018 

 Tender Documents can be viewd / downloaded from our website http://www.ipr.res.in/documents/tenders.html ઉપર તા. 06.11.2018  
 Those who wish to attend the Tender Opening process are required to bring authorisation letter on the letter head of the firm they belongs. Only one representative for the firm will be allowed to attend Tender Opening.  The Director, IPR reserves right to accept the tender in full or part thereof or to cancel the tender in to without assigning any reasons. 


